CEA 2, Assistant Deputy Director Center for Family Health
Eligibility List

August 17, 2010
	Candidate ID
	Score
	Rank

	10-065
	95
	1

	10-063
	85
	2

	10-061
	80
	3

	10-064
	75
	4

	10-066
	75
	4

	10-062
	70
	5


*Under SPB Rule 548.40, only those candidates in the top three ranks may be considered for appointment.  If there are fewer than a total of five candidates in the top three ranks, then you may consider the next lower ranks in rank order until there are at least five candidates available for consideration.

